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Concurs

Dttstctnta
Cod ctt■ umbttfi■
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atttmic
Ceas BENZING
Sttncron■ zare
Por. imbarcat土
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00001 745726
+044.32.33′ 3

04.09.22 19134
04.09.22 19:34
04.09.22 19:34
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Loc ■ansare

Data ■ansar■ ■
Co■ umbtt ftt■
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52  GPS Ceas Atomttc
52 +000 Ceas BENZING
52  GPS+03h      _

Por_ s tt s■ t土
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Botezatu Marttan
+025_52.21′ 9

05_09_22 18151123 GPS
05.09_22 18:51:23 +000
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49:09.7
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56:56_3
56:59_2
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59:39_7
00:52.0
01:36.8
01:41.3
01:42_8
01:58.0
01:59。 9
02:00_6
02102.8
02:20.6
03107.7
03:17.5
04145.3
04:49。 1
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05:43.2
05:45.0
05:47.4
06:12.9
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DA3A1 66E
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DA48F566
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DA48F5E0
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Comisia control Imbarcare /Des igi 1 are
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Semnaturi

Versiune SW

Antena Club
Ant-: 01 :3BB'T

: RO-04.32
: BENZING
2581
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Cod concurs
48907242 S恥7-4.5

: 021 959 Serie ceas
HW-8.0 Autorizare

: 211222
1 900022E3
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